1/1/2018 Faucet Handles for Price Pfister Contempra in Chrome - Danco

can be sure that your new handles are an exact match to the original style and fit perfectly. This
handle is designed to be compatible with Price Pfister kitchen and lavatory faucets.

= Metal construction provides strength and durability
= Fits Price Pfister kitchen and lavatory faucets

= 1-1/2in. diameter at base; 1-1/2 in. height

= Pair of handles for both hot and cold water

= Stylish chrome finish

Specifications
PKG Height (in.)
PKG Width (in.)
PKG Length (in.)
PKG Weight (Ib.)
OEM Brand
Water/Type
Handle Type (1 Handle or 2 Handle)
Application
Product Height(in).
Product Width(in).
Product Length(in).
Product Outer Diameter (in.)
Product Inner Diameter (in.)
Material

Product Type

5.00

3.75

2.00

0.28

Price Pfister Contempra
Hot, Cold

2

Kitchen, Lavatory Faucets
1.50

1.50

1.46

1.90

0.00

Zinc

Knob Handle



